Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

490505700090

490506700090

490507200090

490507500090

Code

BGB-9550

BGB-9551

BGB-9552

BGB-9553

Snap Hook with Swivel

Product information

Anm: 9550,51,53 have round shaped eye. 9552 has angular shaped eye.

Finish: Galvanized.
Warning: Not for lifting.

Length Thickness of material B mm L
mm mm mm
57 3 15 57
67 3 18 67
72 5 24 72
75 5 24 75

mm

2,75

Weight
kg/100pc

17
2.3
4.7

4.7

Delivery time

10
10
10

10
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