

Snap Hook with Swivel

Product information



Anm: 9550,51,53 have round shaped eye. 9552 has angular shaped eye.

Finish: Galvanized.
Warning: Not for lifting.

Part Code	Code	Length mm	Thickness of material mm	B mm	L mm	S mm	Weight kg/100pc	Delivery time
490505700090	BGB-9550	57	3	15	57	2,75	1.7	10
490506700090	BGB-9551	67	3	18	67	3	2.3	10
490507200090	BGB-9552	72	5	24	72	4	4.7	10
490507500090	BGB-9553	75	5	24	75	4	4.7	10

Blueprint

